Small Form-Factor Pluggable
(SFP) System

PART NUMBER

SFP Products (Copper) ' __ Desoription - C _ . Part Number
SFP Receptacios 20 Po;lpon. Q.8mm P_:loh, ﬁ|ght Angle, SMT 15 y n goid 13670731
20 Position, 0.8mm Pitch, Right Angle, SMT, 30 u in gold 1367073-2
One Pieca, 11 Press Fit Legs 1489668-1
One Piece, 20 Press Fit Legs 1489778-1
SFP Cages Two Pieca, Top, SMT 1367035-1
Two Piece, Bottom, SMT, o 1367034-1
1 Piecae Solder 7688845-1
Fibre Channei, Active Transceiver ‘Fush to Release’ 1367251-1
SFP Copper Moduies Fipre Channel, Ac?ive Transce_iver“PuII to Release” 1367251-2
InfiniBand (IB), Active Transceiver “Push o Releasa” 1489744-1
InfiniBand {IB}, Active Transceiver “Pull to Release” 1489744-2
SFP Direct Attach Cable Passive Transceiver to Passive Transcaiver, 0.5m to 5m 1653031-X
. Fibre Channel, Equalizaed, 0.5m to_17m HSSDC2 1o HSSCDCZ 1364561-X
Copper Cable Assamblies InfiniBand (IB), Equatized, 0.5m fo 17m HSSDC? lo HSSCDC2 1364561-X
Fibra Channel , SMT_Prass Fit Board Lock 1364927-1
a Fibre Channel, SMT Pick and Flace 1364927-2
HSSDC 2 Receptacles InfiniBard (IB), SMT, Press Fit Board Lock 13645321
InfiniBand (IB), SMT Pick and Placs 1364532-2

SFP Rroducts {Fibre Optio) L goripticon Plmiraagee i Part Number
Gigabit Fibre Channel, 1.0825Gbks, SFP MM 13823911
LC Duplex Transceivers Glgabit Ethernaet, 1.25 Gb/s, SFP MM 1382392-1
Dual Rate Fibre Channel 2.1/1,0 Gb/s 13823831
Transceiver, 200 Mb/s, ESCON/SBCON, SFP MM MT-RJ 13824101
! Multimode Transceivers with MT-RJ Interface: 1.0825 Gb/s 1382349-1
MT-RJ interiacs Transceivers Multimode Transceivers with MT-RJ Interface: 1.25 Ghis 1382350-1
Multimode Transcelvers with MT-RJ Interface: 2.12 Gbis 1382354-1

Cable Assembly, LC Duplex and MT-RJ Custom Lenghts Available

Small Form-Factor
Pluggable (SFP) System

H550DC 2 Keyed Receplacle
1364532 InfiniBand (IB)
1364827 Fibre Channe!

SMT, Two Piace,
Top 1367035-1

ne Pece

One Piece

Press fit Cage 11 Pin
1485669

One Piece

Press fit Cage 20 Pin
14857791

Part Number Optic Modules
13823911  Gigabit Fibre Channel (1.0625 Gbss), MM, LC, SFP
13823821 Gigabit Ethernet {1.25 Gb/s), MM, LG, SFP
13823931 Dual Rate Fibre Channel (2 1/1.0 Gb/s)
BD 1X-SX Infiniband Oplic transceiver

SFP Cage
i 1 Piece Solder
SMT, Two Fiece, 7888461

Bottorn 13670341

LG Cable Assembl

Fibre Channel
13748591 “Push to Release” Fibre Chanirel
13672611 “Pult io Release”

<34 1367261-2
snc 2 Cable
Assembly InfiniBand
1364581-X

SFP Direct Attach
Cable Assembly
1653031-X

& A
5
HS3DC 2 Cable ‘/

Assembiy Fibre Channel
1434120-X
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